51712017

Rank Class

1st Laser 4.7
2nd Laser4.7
3rd Laser 4.7
4th Laser 4.7
5th Laser 4.7
6th Laser 4.7
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SailNo
200064
189356
164852
159313
183265
183268

Sailwave results for Parnu Kevadregatt 5.-7. mai 2017 at Parnu Jahtklubi 2017

Parnu Kevadregatt 5.-7. mai 2017

Parnu Jahtklubi

Overall

Sailed: 8, Discards: 1, To count: 7, Entries: 6, Scoring system: Appendix A

HelmName

Mattia- Johan Kangur
Markus Kostabi
Peeter Kaju

Nele Leit- Teetlaus
Anvar Sepp

Kristjan Lossmann

Club
KJK
PJK
SMS
PJK
PJK
PJK

Rating R1 R2 R3 R4
“4-0) 10 20 20
2.0 20 10 10
1.0 50) 40 30
3.0 40 (50) 40
(ZODNF) 30 30 50
5.0 60 60 6.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.19.8
www.sailwave.com

R5 R6 R7
1.0 20 1.0
20 (4.0 40
40 30 2.0
50 1.0 3.0
30 50 5.0
6.0 (ZODNG) 7.0DNC

R8 Total
3.0 16.0
1.0 17.0
5.0 27.0
4.0 29.0
2.0 33.0
7.0DNC 50.0

Nett
12.0
13.0
22.0
24.0
26.0
43.0

mn


http://www.sailwave.com/

